Samba

Saturday, September 06, 2014
7:36 PM

Samba

58 songs, 3.7 hours, 288.9 MB

Name

Crabbuckit
Perfect World
Blooming 18

La Camisa Negra
A Dios Le Pido
Agua Dulce, Agua Sala
Lollipop

My Déja Vu

La Bomba

Hey Mama

Mas Que Nada
Bailamos

Ain't It Funny
Early On Tuesday
La Isla Bonita
Africa Bamba
Banto

Legando

Cha Cha

Rhythm Divine
Amor

Miss California

La Mucara

Love Wins Everytime
Un Poco De Amor
Bamboleo

Si Ya Se Acabo
Lola, Lola

Danser La Vie
Ronnie's Samba

Bandleader

BPM

85

96

98

98

98

98

98

99

99
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
103
104
104
105
107

109

Rating
ek ko
okk
ok k
ok k
ok k
ek k
>k
ok k
ek k
* ok
ok k
ek ok
b2 8.8
2.2 8.9
ok k
ek ke

* ok
ok k
ek ke
2.3 8
Yk k
Kok ok
ek k
Yk k

* ke
ok k
ek k
ek Hk
ek k
ek k
Fdok

General Page 1

Year

2004
1995
1995
2004
2002
1998
2007
1995
1996
2003
2006
1999
2001
2003
1986
1999
1998
1997
2006
1999
1998
2002
1998
2006
1996

1998

1998
2008
2004

2004

Artist
K-0S

Ace Of Base
Ace Of Base
Juanes
Juanes

Julio Iglesias
MIKA

Ace Of Base
Ricky Martin

The Black Eyed Peas

The Black Eyed Peas feat. Sergio Men...

Enrique Iglesias
Jennifer Lopez
Jesse Cook
Madonna

Santana

Kaoma

La Fuertezza

Chelo

Enrique Iglesias
Julio Iglesias

Klaus Hallen Tanzorchester
The Mavericks
McMaster & James
Shakira

Julio Iglesias
Jennifer Lopez
Ricky Martin

Tina Arena

Matt Bianco

deSol

Page 1 of 2

Genre
Hip-Hop
Dance-Pop
Dance-Pop
Latin Pop
Latin Pop
Latin Vocal
Dance-Pop
Dance-Pop
Latin Pop
Hip-Hop
Hip-Hop
Latin Pop
Pop Music
New Age
Pop-Rock
Latin Rock
Latin Pop
Latin Rock
Latin Pop
Latin Pop
Latin Vocal
Tribute
Latin Pop
Pop Music
Latin Pop
Latin Vocal
Latin Pop
Latin Pop
Franco-Pop
Jazz-Pop

Latin Rock



a' Samba

All Nite (Don't Stop)

Cuba Libre

Jazz Machine

Tic Tic Tac

Air

Cuban Pete

Eso Beso (That Kiss!)
Spanish Eyes

Copacabana

You'll Be Mine (Party Time)
Strike It Up

Cuba Libre

Dancando Lambada

Hip Hip Chin Chin

Slip & Sliding

Robi Rob's Boriqua Anthem
When The Night is Over
Spice Up Your Life
Chachipira

Stop

e-samba

Mueve La Cadera (Move Your Body)
Maria

Viva La Fiesta

Mambo Mambo

To Brazil

Ordinary Day

BPM

110
111
111
112
112
112
113
114
115
118
120
120
120
121
121
122
122
124
125
125
125
125
127
128
131
137

160

Rating
ok k
2.2 8 9
ek ke
ok k
ek k
ok k
Hkk
ok ok
ok k
>k
ok k
* ok
ke
ok k
ek k
R 2.8 ¢
Fk ok
ok k
ek k
ok
ok k
ok k
2.3 8
ok
ok k
ek ok
* ok

General Page 2

Year

2004
2000
1992
1997
2000
1994
1975
1999
1978
1993
1990
1998
1989
2005
2004
1994
1991
1997
2005
2000
2004
1996
1995
2000
1999
2000

2004

Artist

Janet Jackson
Aqua

Black Machine
Ambros Seelos
Jesse Cook
Jim Carrey
Paul Anka
Ricky Martin

Barry Manilow

Gloria Estefan & Miami Sound Machi...

Black Box

Gloria Estefan
Kaoma

Club Des Belugas
Matt Bianco

C+C Music Factory
Little Louie & Marc Anthony
Spice Girls

Flexy

Jon Secada

Junior Jack

Reel 2 Reel

Ricky Martin
SClub7

Lou Bega
Vengaboys

Matt Bianco

Page 2 of 2

Genre

Dance-Pop
Dance-Pop
Dance-Pop
Latin House
New Age
Jump Blues
Oldies

Latin Pop
Adult Contemporary
Latin House
Dance-Pop
Latin Pop
Latin Pop
Latin Pop
Jazz-Pop
Latin Pop
Latin Pop
Dance-Pop
Latin Pop
Latin Pop
Latin House
House
Latin Pop
Teen Pop
Latin Pop
Dance-Pop

Jazz-Pop



