Samba

Saturday, September 06, 2014 7:36 PM

Page 1 of 2



Name	ВРМ	Rating	Year	Artist	Genre
Crabbuckit	85	****	2004	K-OS	Нір-Нор
Perfect World	96	***	1995	Ace Of Base	Dance-Pop
Blooming 18	98	***	1995	Ace Of Base	Dance-Pop
La Camisa Negra	98	***	2004	Juanes	Latin Pop
A Dios Le Pido	98	***	2002	Juanes	Latin Pop
Agua Dulce, Agua Sala	98	***	1998	Julio Iglesias	Latin Vocal
Lollipop	98	***	2007	MIKA	Dance-Pop
My Déjà Vu	99	***	1995	Ace Of Base	Dance-Pop
La Bomba	99	****	1996	Ricky Martin	Latin Pop
Hey Mama	100	***	2003	The Black Eyed Peas	Нір-Нор
Mas Que Nada	100	****	2006	The Black Eyed Peas feat. Sergio Men	Нір-Нор
Bailamos	100	***	1999	Enrique Iglesias	Latin Pop
Ain't It Funny	100	****	2001	Jennifer Lopez	Pop Music
Early On Tuesday	100	***	2003	Jesse Cook	New Age
La Isla Bonita	100	***	1986	Madonna	Pop-Rock
Africa Bamba	100	***	1999	Santana	Latin Rock
Banto	101	***	1998	Kaoma	Latin Pop
Legando	101	***	1997	La Fuertezza	Latin Rock
Cha Cha	102	****	2006	Chelo	Latin Pop
Rhythm Divine	102	***	1999	Enrique Iglesias	Latin Pop
Amor	102	***	1998	Julio Iglesias	Latin Vocal
Miss California	102	***	2002	Klaus Hallen Tanzorchester	Tribute
La Mucara	102	***	1998	The Mavericks	Latin Pop
Love Wins Everytime	102	***	2006	McMaster & James	Pop Music
Un Poco De Amor	102	***	1996	Shakira	Latin Pop
Bamboleo	103	***	1998	Julio Iglesias	Latin Vocal
Si Ya Se Acabo	104	***	2001	Jennifer Lopez	Latin Pop
Lola, Lola	104	****	1998	Ricky Martin	Latin Pop
Danser La Vie	105	***	2008	Tina Arena	Franco-Pop
Ronnie's Samba	107	***	2004	Matt Bianco	Jazz-Pop
Bandleader	109	***	2004	deSol	Latin Rock



Name	ВРМ	Rating	Year	Artist	Genre
All Nite (Don't Stop)	110	***	2004	Janet Jackson	Dance-Pop
Cuba Libre	111	***	2000	Aqua	Dance-Pop
Jazz Machine	111	***	1992	Black Machine	Dance-Pop
Tic Tic Tac	112	***	1997	Ambros Seelos	Latin House
Air	112	***	2000	Jesse Cook	New Age
Cuban Pete	112	***	1994	Jim Carrey	Jump Blues
Eso Beso (That Kiss!)	113	***	1975	Paul Anka	Oldies
Spanish Eyes	114	***	1999	Ricky Martin	Latin Pop
Copacabana	115	***	1978	Barry Manilow	Adult Contemporary
You'll Be Mine (Party Time)	118	***	1993	Gloria Estefan & Miami Sound Machi	Latin House
Strike It Up	120	***	1990	Black Box	Dance-Pop
Cuba Libre	120	***	1998	Gloria Estefan	Latin Pop
Dancando Lambada	120	***	1989	Kaoma	Latin Pop
Hip Hip Chin Chin	121	***	2005	Club Des Belugas	Latin Pop
Slip & Sliding	121	***	2004	Matt Bianco	Jazz-Pop
Robi Rob's Boriqua Anthem	122	***	1994	C+C Music Factory	Latin Pop
When The Night is Over	122	***	1991	Little Louie & Marc Anthony	Latin Pop
Spice Up Your Life	124	***	1997	Spice Girls	Dance-Pop
Chachipira	125	***	2005	Flexy	Latin Pop
Stop	125	***	2000	Jon Secada	Latin Pop
e-samba	125	***	2004	Junior Jack	Latin House
Mueve La Cadera (Move Your Body)	125	***	1996	Reel 2 Reel	House
Maria	127	***	1995	Ricky Martin	Latin Pop
Viva La Fiesta	128	***	2000	S Club 7	Teen Pop
Mambo Mambo	131	***	1999	Lou Bega	Latin Pop
To Brazil	137	***	2000	Vengaboys	Dance-Pop
Ordinary Day	160	***	2004	Matt Bianco	Jazz-Pop